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Thursday April 27, 2017 FULL RESULTS
2017 Nautique Wake Open Presented by Rockstar

Women's Professional

Quarter Finals Heat #:
Rutledge, Raimi USA
Lang, Erika USA
Mikacich, Tarah USA
Lopina, Jamie USA
Rodriguez, Carolina MEX
Meyer, Gigi USA
Delgoffe, Abby USA

Men's Professional

Qualifying Round Heat #:
Lafferty, Steel USA
Takahashi, Mizuki JPN
Schrader, Joel USA
Webb, JD USA

Men's Professional

Qualifying Round Heat #:
Smith, Dean AUS
Thollander, Daniel USA
Knapp, Vinny USA

Men's Professional

Qualifying Round Heat #:
Harf, Danny USA
Twelker, Josh USA
Liesmann, Kirby USA

01
75.00
69.33
68.00
58.33
48.33
43.33
37.33

02
73.33
66.67
28.33
20.00

05
87.00

72.67
64.67

08
79.33

73.33
60.67
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Women's Professional

Quarter Finals Heat #:
McCullough, Taylor USA
Kell, Zahra AUS
Gregorio, Giorgia ITA
Gange, Rebecca AUS
Morales, Larisa MEX
Wilson, Corrie USA
Clark, Chelsea USA

Men's Professional

Qualifying Round Heat #:
Homsey, Pierce USA
Piffaretti, Massi ITA
Primrose, Christian CDN
Fike, Hayden USA

Men's Professional

Qualifying Round Heat #:
France, Cobe AUS
Harrison, Gordon USA
Watson, Shawn USA

02
76.67
72.67
65.00
63.33
53.33
46.67
40.00

03
76.67
70.33
48.00
35.00

06
71.67

71.00
63.33

Qualifying Round Heat #:
1 Carroll, Tony USA
2 Kroon, Marc NED
3 Pelot, Jake USA
4 Adam, Damien MRI
Men's Professional
Qualifying Round Heat #:
1 Hair, Austin USA
2 Daft, Gunner USA
3 Cole, lan USA
Men's Professional
Qualifying Round Heat #:
1 LaRiche, Jimmy USA
2 Derome, Oli CDN
3 Sharpe, Chad CDN

// 4

Men's Professional

01
80.00
63.33
56.67
30.00

04
82.33
64.67
49.33

07
71.67

68.67
63.67
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