

Thursday April 27, 2017 FULL RESULTS 2017 Nautique Wake Open Presented by Rockstar

Women's Professional

	" one si i ojessionat			
	Quarter Finals	Heat #:	01	
1	Rutledge, Raimi	USA	75.00	
2	Lang, Erika	USA	69.33	
3	Mikacich, Tarah	USA	68.00	
4	Lopina, Jamie	USA	58.33	
5	Rodriguez, Carolina	MEX	48.33	
6	Meyer, Gigi	USA	43.33	
7	Delgoffe, Abby	USA	37.33	

Men's Professional

	Qualifying Round	Heat #:	02
1	Lafferty, Steel	USA	73.33
2	Takahashi, Mizuki	JPN	66.67
3	Schrader, Joel	USA	28.33
4	Webb, JD	USA	20.00

Men's Professional

	Qualifying Round	Heat #:	05
1	Smith, Dean	AUS	87.00
2	Thollander, Daniel	USA	72.67
3	Knapp, Vinny	USA	64.67

Men's Professional

	Qualifying Round	Heat #:	Uδ
1	Harf, Danny	USA	79.33
2	Twelker, Josh	USA	73.33
3	Liesmann, Kirby	USA	60.67
	, - ,		

Women's Professional

	Quarter Finals	<i>Heat #:</i> 02
1	McCullough, Taylor	USA 76.67
2	Kell, Zahra	AUS 72.67
3	Gregorio, Giorgia	ITA 65.00
4	Gange, Rebecca	AUS 63.33
5	Morales, Larisa	MEX 53.33
6	Wilson, Corrie	USA 46.67
7	Clark, Chelsea	USA 40.00

Men's Professional

Qualifying Round	Heat #:	03
Homsey, Pierce	USA	76.67
Piffaretti, Massi	ITA	70.33
Primrose, Christian	CDN	48.00
Fike, Hayden	USA	35.00
	Qualifying Round Homsey, Pierce Piffaretti, Massi Primrose, Christian Fike, Hayden	Homsey, PierceUSAPiffaretti, MassiITAPrimrose, ChristianCDN

Men's Professional

	Qualifying Round	Heat #: 06
1	France, Cobe	AUS 71.67
2	Harrison, Gordon	USA 71.00
3	Watson, Shawn	USA 63.33

Men's Professional

	Qualifying Round	Heat #:	01
1	Carroll, Tony	USA	80.00
2	Kroon, Marc	NED	63.33
3	Pelot, Jake	USA	56.67
4	Adam, Damien	MRI	30.00

Men's Professional

	Qualifying Round	Heat #:	04
1	Hair, Austin	USA	82.33
2	Daft, Gunner	USA	64.67
3	Cole, lan	USA	49.33

Men's Professional

	Qualifying Round	Heat #:	07
1	LaRiche, Jimmy	USA	71.67
2	Derome, Oli	CDN	68.67
3	Sharne Chad	CDN	63 67









